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RUSTY'S FOR REAL (6BC16, H) [2004 , P, 3, 1:50.0F $429,747 |

REAL ARTIST - CAMS EXOTIC - CAM FELLA

Foal Name

TOTALLY RUSTY
STUNNERS WISH
OWZITGOIN
HILLBILLY KISSES
BERZERKER
OFFICER WHOLIHAN
SEA YA MYSTERY
RUSTY'S HOUDINI
TRUMP THAT RUSTY
PRINCESS RUSTY
VAL'S GIRL

REAL MADE

YOU SAY | BELIEVE
TOUGH OLD HICKORY
B FOR REAL

JOYCES REAL HONEY
FANCY LIKE THAT
KELSEYS FOR REAL
SPY'S LAST GAME
REDLINE RUSTY
BABY DOLL JEN

HS JOSIE

SASHA'S LEGACY
HOW BOUT DAT RUSTY
TOOTSY ROLLS QUICK
I'D BE RICH
MALEFICENT K

REAL RICH

OH ABSOLUTELY
JANET'S FOR REAL
SYANIDE WHO

PETES FOR REAL
RUSTY'S ROCKIN
WHEP

WHO'S THAT RASCAL
DIXON BAY
CASHMEOUTSIDERUSTY
RUSTY'S BABY RUTH
WHERE'S BARRY
CLOGGS FOR REAL

YOF

2012
2018
2016
2017
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2015
2020
2018
2016
2017
2016
2020
2021
2018
2020
2015
2019
2020
2017
2016
2016
2017
2019
2016
2020
2019
2018
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2021
2016
2021

Gender

Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Horse
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

LTD Record

P,41:493M
P,41511F
P,51511F
P,61513F
P,31514F
P,41523F
P,41523F
P,51524F
P,31:53.0F
P,31:53.0F
P,21:531F
P,31:532F
P,51532F
P,61533F
P,21:533F
P,31534F
P,21:542F
P,51:544H
P,41544F
P,21544F
P,51550F
P,3Q1:55.0
P,51551F
P,3Q1:55.1
P,51552F
P,31:552H
P,41553F
P,41553F
P,41554F
P,3156.0F
P,4156.1F
P,2156.4H
P,31564F
P,41564H
P,4Q1:57.0
P,3157.0H
P,31572F
P,21574H
P,31:574H
P,21584H

F

F

LTD Best

Earnings
$392,509
$277,361
$184,883
$253,351
$85,370
$119,503
$113,158
$186,813
$108,626
$74,941
$208,620
$108,840
$33,600
$97,414
$58,375
$54,606
$77,000
$194,337
$93,085
$43,485
$69,104
$28,160
$72,838
$66,571
$77,486
$62,530
$89,250
$59,454
$38,751
$76,504
$7,940
$54,437
$33,987
$24,936
$32,505
$18,937
$46,714
$82,825
$51,525
$41,200

Beaten Time
P, 1:49.2
P, 1:50.2

P, 1:51.4
P, 1:52.2
P, 1:52.4

P, 1:51.3
P, 1:52.1
P, 1:51.2

P, 1:53.3

P, 1:53.2
P, 1:53.3
P, 1:53.1
P, 1:53.3
P, Q 1:53.3
P, 1:53.2

P, 1:54.1

P, 1:54.3
P, 1:54
P, 1:54.3
P, 1:55

P, 1:55.4
P, 1:54.3
P, Q 1:55.3
P, 1:52.3
P, 1:54.2
P, 1:55.3
P, 1:55.1

P, 1:53.2
P, 1:57

Dam

RUSTY'S JOY

QUICK STEP

RACE ME VALERIE
CARLOTTA
SOUTHERN VIKING
GRACE OF AN ANGEL
LADY LIVESTRONG
FOREVER WUNDERBA
ALBERTS DRIFTER N
RUSTY'S JOY

MISS VALERIE

WELL MAID

NON PARTISAN

LADY LIVESTRONG
HELEN B HANOVER
HONEY

SCOOTIN WOODY
MAKE ME BLUSH

SPY GAME

SPY GAME

CHANGE MAKER

HS SHAUNA
HAMPTONSUNSASHAE
SPY GAME
CHOCOLATE QUICK
ROBINDARICH
MASTERFUL K
ROBINDARICH

IRISH KATH N

MAKE ME BLUSH
BETTYLOU WHO
RISSY'S ALL IN
SCOOTIN WOODY
MAD WORLD
BETTYLOU WHO
PANOLUA BAY
RUSTY'S JOY
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
MAGGIE'S PUDDIN
CLEARLY FOXY



- Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are

marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.

- Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported

- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten t
lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an
Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.



