## **RUSTY'S FOR REAL** (6BC16, H) [ 2004 , P, 3, 1:50.0F \$429,747 ] REAL ARTIST - CAMS EXOTIC - CAM FELLA

Foal Name	YOF	Gender	LTD Record		Best Beaten Time	Dam
TOTALLY RUSTY	2012	Mare	P , 4 1:49.3 M	\$392,509		RUSTY'S JOY
STUNNERS WISH	2018	Gelding	P , 4 1:51.1 F	\$277,361		QUICK STEP
OWZITGOIN	2016	Gelding	P , 5 1:51.1 F	\$184,883	·	RACE ME VALERIE
HILLBILLY KISSES	2017	Mare	P , 6 1:51.3 F	\$253,351		CARLOTTA
BERZERKER	2016		P , 3 1:51.4 F	\$85,370		SOUTHERN VIKING
OFFICER WHOLIHAN	2016		P , 4 1:52.3 F	\$119,503		GRACE OF AN ANGEL
SEA YA MYSTERY	2018	Mare	P , 4 1:52.3 F	\$113,158		LADY LIVESTRONG
RUSTY'S HOUDINI	2016	Gelding	P , 5 1:52.4 F	\$186,813	P, 1:51.4	FOREVER WUNDERBA
TRUMP THAT RUSTY	2016		P , 3 1:53.0 F	\$108,626	P, 1:52.2	ALBERTS DRIFTER N
PRINCESS RUSTY	2015	Mare	P , 3 1:53.0 F	\$74,941	P, 1:52.4	RUSTY'S JOY
VAL'S GIRL	2020	Mare	P , 2 1:53.1 F	\$208,620		MISS VALERIE
REAL MADE	2018	Gelding	P , 3 1:53.2 F	\$108,840	P, 1:51.3	WELL MAID
YOU SAY I BELIEVE	2016		P , 5 1:53.2 F	\$33,600	P, 1:52.1	NON PARTISAN
TOUGH OLD HICKORY	2017	Gelding	P , 6 1:53.3 F	\$97,414	P, 1:51.2	LADY LIVESTRONG
B FOR REAL	2016	Mare	P , 2 1:53.3 F	\$58,375		HELEN B HANOVER
JOYCES REAL HONEY	2020	Mare	P , 3 1:53.4 F	\$54,606	P, 1:53.3	HONEY
FANCY LIKE THAT	2021	Mare	P , 2 1:54.2 F	\$77,000		SCOOTIN WOODY
KELSEYS FOR REAL	2018	Mare	P , 5 1:54.4 H	\$194,337	P, 1:53.2	MAKE ME BLUSH
SPY'S LAST GAME	2020	Mare	P , 4 1:54.4 F	\$93,085	P, 1:53.3	SPY GAME
REDLINE RUSTY	2015	Gelding	P , 2 1:54.4 F	\$43,485	P, 1:53.1	SPY GAME
BABY DOLL JEN	2019	Mare	P , 5 1:55.0 F	\$69,104	P, 1:53.3	CHANGE MAKER
HS JOSIE	2020	Mare	P , 3 Q 1:55.0 M	\$28,160	P, Q 1:53.3	HS SHAUNA
SASHA'S LEGACY	2017	Mare	P , 5 1:55.1 F	\$72,838	P, 1:53.2	HAMPTONSUNSASHAE
HOW BOUT DAT RUSTY	2016	Mare	P , 3 Q 1:55.1 F	\$66,571		SPY GAME
TOOTSY ROLLS QUICK	2016	Mare	P , 5 1:55.2 F	\$77,486	P, 1:54.1	CHOCOLATE QUICK
I'D BE RICH	2017	Mare	P , 3 1:55.2 H	\$62,530		ROBINDARICH
MALEFICENT K	2019	Mare	P , 4 1:55.3 F	\$89,250	P, 1:54.3	MASTERFUL K
REAL RICH	2016	Mare	P , 4 1:55.3 F	\$59,454	P, 1:54	ROBINDARICH
OH ABSOLUTELY	2020	Gelding	P , 4 1:55.4 F	\$38,751	P, 1:54.3	IRISH KATH N
JANET'S FOR REAL	2019	Mare	P , 3 1:56.0 F	\$76,504	P, 1:55	MAKE ME BLUSH
SYANIDE WHO	2018	Gelding	P , 4 1:56.1 F	\$7,940		BETTYLOU WHO
PETES FOR REAL	2021	Gelding	P , 2 1:56.4 H	\$54,437	P, 1:55.4	RISSY'S ALL IN
RUSTY'S ROCKIN	2019	Gelding	P, 3 1:56.4 F	\$33,987	P, 1:54.3	SCOOTIN WOODY
WHEP	2018	Gelding	P , 4 1:56.4 H	\$24,936	P, Q 1:55.3	MAD WORLD
WHO'S THAT RASCAL	2017	Gelding	P , 4 Q 1:57.0 F	\$32,505	P, 1:52.3	BETTYLOU WHO
DIXON BAY	2016	Gelding	P , 3 1:57.0 H	\$18,937	P, 1:54.2	PANOLUA BAY
CASHMEOUTSIDERUSTY	2016	Mare	P , 3 1:57.2 F	\$46,714	P, 1:55.3	RUSTY'S JOY
RUSTY'S BABY RUTH	2021	Mare	P , 2 1:57.4 H	\$82,825	P, 1:55.1	PEANUT BUTTER CUP
WHERE'S BARRY	2016	Gelding	P , 3 1:57.4 H	\$51,525	P, 1:53.2	MAGGIE'S PUDDIN
CLOGGS FOR REAL	2021	Gelding	P , 2 1:58.4 H	\$41,200	P, 1:57	CLEARLY FOXY

- Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.
- Foals marked with an asterisk (\*) have been exported
  Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten t lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.